OCTOBER

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

1

2

4

5

6

10

11

12

Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults

Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults

Parish Council
Meeting 19.00
(MH)

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults

27

28

29

30

31

Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults

Soup & Roll
12.30 (MH)

Halloween in
Berrynarbor




NOVEMBER

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY | SUNDAY
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Badninton (MH) Art Group Manor Hall
7-8 under 16s, 8- (MH) 10.00 Market
10 Adults
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Badninton (MH) [Parish Council [Trip to
7-8 under 16s, 8- [Meeting 19.00 |Ukraine
10 Adults (MH)
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Badninton (MH) Art Group Emergency
7-8 under 16s, 8- (MH) 10.00 ([Plan
10 Adults Meeting
19.00-21.00
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Badninton (MH) Manor Hall Christmas |Lighting up
7-8 under 16s, 8- coffee & Cake Wreath the Lights
10 Adults 2-4 Making 17.00

(MH)




DECEMBER

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY | SUNDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Badninton (MH) Quiz Night  [Exmoor
7-8 under 16s, 8- (MH) Carollers (St
10 Adults Peters Ch),
19.30
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Badninton (MH) |Parish Council [School Globe Together | Christmas
7-8 under 16s, 8- |Meeting 19.00 |Nativity (St %‘f;;"”j”l:’g'go' coffee
10 Adults (MH) Peters Ch), carol service (st |afternoon
14.00 Peter Ch) 18.30  |(MH)

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Badninton (MH) School
7-8 under 16s, 8- christingle
10 Adults service (St

Peters Ch)
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Badninton (MH) 42nd Carolsinthe Christmas |Boxing Day
7-8 under 16s, 8- ouare 30 Day
10 Adults communion (St

Peters Ch)

29 30 31
Badninton (MH) New Years

7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults

Eve party 8.00
(MH)




JANUARY

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY | SUNDAY

1 2 3 4
New Years
Day

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Badninton (MH)

7-8 under 16s, 8-

10 Adults

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Badninton (MH) [Parish Council

7-8 under 16s, 8- [Meeting 19.00

10 Adults (MH)

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Badninton (MH)

7-8 under 16s, 8-

10 Adults

26 27 28 29 30 31

Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults




FEBUARY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

1

2

Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults

Parish Council
Meeting 19.00
(MH)

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults

23

24

25

26

27

28

Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults




MARCH

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

1

2

Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults

Parish Council
Meeting 19.00
(MH)

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults

30

31

Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults




APRIL

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY | SUNDAY
1 2 3 4 5
Good Friday Easter
Sunday
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Easter Monday
(BH)
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults
27 28 29 30

Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults




MAY

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY | SUNDAY
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
May BH
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Spring BH




JUNE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

1

3

4

6

7

Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults

8

10

11

12

13

14

Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults

29

30

Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults




JULY

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY | SUNDAY
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Badninton (MH) BerryFest
7-8 under 16s, 8- 2026
10 Adults
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults
27 28 29 30 31

Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults




AUGUST

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY | SUNDAY

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Badninton (MH)

7-8 under 16s, 8-

10 Adults

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Badninton (MH)

7-8 under 16s, 8-

10 Adults

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Badninton (MH)

7-8 under 16s, 8-

10 Adults

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Badninton (MH)
7-8 under 16s, 8-
10 Adults

31

Summer BH




